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Business Jawal plans
. Monthly . Group Group Group |Bundle / month
Mobile Plan I|15t;1||at||:| Subscriptio D|1-|1HettM:|1Lme Mi DT”HEtt | Minute M3 Video |used within the;
n Fees n ate Inute Rate Rate™* Rate Rate group)
Business Regular | Regular ,
Essentials Free SR 20 SR0.30 SRO.40 ) tariff tariff NiA
Business Reqular ,
Network liche | [T€ SR 25 SR0.27 SR0.35 sR0.15 | SRO.45 | T N/A
Business Free .
Network SR 60 SR0.27 SR0.35 sR0.45 | sro.s | smo.ae [200 minutes. 40
- SMS
standard
Business Free )
Network SR 80 SR0.27 SR0.35 sR0.45 | SRo.45 | smoas |50 minutes
S 80 SM3
unlimited
Business Free SR 150 ,
Network Elex 4 (Credit) SR0.25 SR0.35 3R0.15 0.185R 0.4035R MN/A
Business Free SR 300 ,
Network Flex 2 (Credit) SR0.25 SRO.35 SR0.15 0.185R 0.405R M/A
Business Free SR 400 ]
Netwirk Elex 3 (Credit) SR0.25 SR0.35 SR0.15 0.185R 0.405R MN/A
Business Free SR 500 ,
Network Flex 4 (Credit) SRO.20 SR0.35 3R0.15 0.185R 0.405R M/A
Business Free SR 1000 ]
Netwaork Elex § (Credit) SRO.20 SR0.30 SR0.15 015 SR | 0.365R M/A

Notel: * On-net rates include calls within Aljawal network.
#%= Off-net rates include only calls to other networks.
*** Group rate include Aljawal group + calling from the group to 5 fixed lines STC or other fixed line operdtor.
Notel: Monthly Credit, bundle minutes and SMS expired monthly and should be used monthly,
Note 3: video calls and sms tariff outside the group are regular tariff |
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